		F	RECE	NED)		
	UNITED STATE EPARTMENT OF THE I UREAU OF LAND MANA	S NTERIOR	FEB 2			OMB N	APPROVED D. 1004-0137 <u>nuary 31, 2018</u>
			SHLS)	A		5. Lease Serial No. FEE	
Do not use th abandoned we	NOTICES AND REPO is form for proposals to II. Use form 3160-3 (AP	drill of North D) for such p	broposal	s. S.	KIESIA	6. If Indian, Allottee o	r Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2						7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM111025X	
1. Type of Well ☑ Oil Well □ Gas Well □ Other						8. Well Name and No. HOOPER AMP COM 3	
2. Name of Operator Contact: TINA HUERTA EOG RESOURCES INCORPORATEDE-Mail: tina_huerta@eogresources.cc			TA es.com			9. API Well No. 30-015-28188-00-S1	
3a. Address 3b. Phone				rea code)		10. Field and Pool or H	Exploratory Area
MIDLAND, TX 79702			10-4100			N DAGGER DR	AW-UPPER PENN
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)						11. County or Parish, S	State
Sec 20 T19S R25E SENE					EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NAT	URE OF	NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	OF SUBMISSION			YPE OF ACTION			
☑ Notice of Intent	□ Acidize	Dee	pen		Product	ion (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off
_	□ Alter Casing	🗖 Hyd	Iraulic Fra	cturing	🗖 Reclama	ation	Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	🗖 Nev	v Construc	tion	Recomp	lete	Other Other
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans		g and Abai	ndon	-	arily Abandon	Change to Original A PD
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Ope	Convert to Injection	🗖 Plug			U Water D	· ·	
The unit has terminated effect Former Well Name: NDDUP L New Well Name: Hooper AMI	Jnit 64 ⊃ Com 3 <i>⊷</i>	27157					
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #500064 verified by th For EOG RESOURCES INCORPORAT Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILL.			ORATED,	sent to	the Carlsba	d	
Name(Printed/Typed) TINA HUE	RTA		Title	REGULA	TORY SPE	ECIALIST	
Signature (Electronic S	Signature (Electronic Submission)			01/21/2020			
	THIS SPACE FO		L OR S	ΤΑΤΕ Ο	OFFICE US	SE	
			THEOD				Date 02/07/2020
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease				arlsbad	<u>JM ENGINE</u>	<u></u>	Date 02/07/2020_
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	crime for any pe to any matter w	erson know ithin its jur	ngly and v sdiction.	willfully to ma	ke to any department or	agency of the United
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISE	D ** BLM RI	EVISED	** BLM	REVISED	** BLM REVISE) **
						Ri	P2-26-20

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #500064

	Operator Submitted
Sundry Type:	OTHER
Lease:	FEE
Agreement:	NMNM111025X
Operator:	EOG RESOURCES INC. 104 SOUTH FOURTH STREET ARTESIA, NM 88210 Ph: 575-748-1471
Admin Contact:	TINA HUERTA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: tina_huerta@eogresources.com
	Ph: 575-748-4168
Tech Contact:	TINA HUERTA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: tina_huerta@eogresources.com
	Ph: 575-748-4168
Location: State: County:	NM EDDY
Field/Pool:	DAGGER DRAW;UP, NORTH
Well/Facility:	NDDUP UNIT 65 Sec 20 T19S R25E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL
	:

BLM Revised (AFMSS)APDCH
NOIFEENMNM111025X (NMNM111025X)EOG RESOURCES INCORPORATEDMIDLAND, TX 79702
Ph: 432.686.3600TINA HUERTA
REGULATORY SPECIALIST
E-Mail: tina_huerta@eogresources.comPh: 575-748-4168TINA HUERTA
REGULATORY SPECIALIST
E-Mail: tina_huerta@eogresources.comPh: 575-748-4168NM
EDDY
N DAGGER DRAW-UPPER PENNHOOPER AMP COM 3
Sec 20 T19S R25E SENE

• ,

.

53